
RD BRACKET # RUNS TIME STAGING LANE RD BRACKET #RUNS TIME

Q1 OUTLAW 315 1 11:00 AM RD1 OUTLAW 315 1 4:51 PM

Q1 OUTLAW 275 5 11:02 AM RD1 OUTLAW 275 5 4:52 PM

Q1 OUTLAW 235 4 11:08 AM RD1 OUTLAW 235 4 4:57 PM

Q1 OG315 4 11:13 AM RD1 OG315 4 5:01 PM

Q1 OG275 5 11:18 AM RD1 OG275 5 5:05 PM

Q1 K-525 2 11:24 AM RD1 K-525 2 5:10 PM

Q1 RADIAL RENEGADES 6 11:27 AM RD1 RADIAL RENEGADES 6 5:12 PM

Q1 RADIAL RUCKUS 9 11:34 AM RD1 RADIAL RUCKUS 9 5:18 PM

Q1 RADIAL RUMBLE 13 11:44 AM RD1 RADIAL RUMBLE 13 5:27 PM

Q1 RADIAL REBELS 8 11:58 AM RD1 RADIAL REBELS 8 5:40 PM

Q1 RADIAL ROCKETS 3 12:07 PM RD1 RADIAL ROCKETS 3 5:48 PM

1 12:11 PM 1 5:51 PM

Q2 OUTLAW 315 1 1:12 PM RD2 OUTLAW 315 1 6:21 PM

Q2 OUTLAW 275 5 1:14 PM RD2 OUTLAW 275 5 6:22 PM

Q2 OUTLAW 235 4 1:20 PM RD2 OUTLAW 235 4 6:27 PM

Q2 OG315 4 1:25 PM RD2 OG315 4 6:31 PM

Q2 OG275 5 1:30 PM RD2 OG275 5 6:35 PM

Q2 K-525 2 1:36 PM RD2 K-525 2 6:40 PM

Q2 RADIAL RENEGADES 6 1:39 PM RD2 RADIAL RENEGADES 6 6:42 PM

Q2 RADIAL RUCKUS 9 1:46 PM RD2 RADIAL RUCKUS 9 6:48 PM

Q2 RADIAL RUMBLE 13 1:56 PM RD2 RADIAL RUMBLE 13 6:57 PM

Q2 RADIAL REBELS 8 2:10 PM RD2 RADIAL REBELS 8 7:10 PM

Q2 RADIAL ROCKETS 3 2:19 PM RD2 RADIAL ROCKETS 3 7:18 PM

1 2:23 PM 1 7:21 PM

Q3 OUTLAW 315 1 2:54 PM RD3 OUTLAW 315 1 7:51 PM

Q3 OUTLAW 275 5 2:56 PM RD3 OUTLAW 275 5 7:52 PM

Q3 OUTLAW 235 4 3:02 PM RD3 OUTLAW 235 4 7:57 PM

Q3 OG315 4 3:07 PM RD3 OG315 4 8:01 PM

Q3 OG275 5 3:12 PM RD3 OG275 5 8:05 PM

Q3 K-525 2 3:18 PM RD3 K-525 2 8:10 PM

Q3 RADIAL RENEGADES 6 3:21 PM RD3 RADIAL RENEGADES 6 8:12 PM

Q3 RADIAL RUCKUS 9 3:28 PM RD3 RADIAL RUCKUS 9 8:18 PM

Q3 RADIAL RUMBLE 13 3:38 PM RD3 RADIAL RUMBLE 13 8:27 PM

Q3 RADIAL REBELS 8 3:52 PM RD3 RADIAL REBELS 8 8:40 PM

Q3 RADIAL ROCKETS 3 4:01 PM RD3 RADIAL ROCKETS 3 8:48 PM

1 4:05 PM 1 8:51 PM

FINALS 10 9:06 PM

TRACK PREP + KIDS RACE

Schedule subjecct to change. 
Please tune into 88FM for updates
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DRIVERS BRIEFING 9:30AM
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KENDA 660 DRAG RADIAL SERIES


